“€ Hirschmann Car Communication

A VOXX INTERNATIONAL COMPANY

EG Konformitatserklarung
EC declaration of conformity
Déclaration de conformité CE

Hirschmann Car Communication GmbH
Stuttgarter Strasse 45-51
D-72654 neckartenzlingen

Dokument-Nr.: RED_20170612-1
Document No.:

Produktbezeichnung: Antenne de toit type A51 / Rooftop antenna 920204121 / 96 665 675 80
Type of product: Produkte siehe Beiblatt, Products see supplementary sheet

Type de produit:

Hiermit erklaren wir, dass die o0.g Produkte den Vorschriften folgender Europaischer Richtlinien

entsprechen:
Herewith we declare that the above mentioned products are in accordance with the following council

directives of the EC:
Nous déclarons ci-aprés que les produits mentionnés ci-dessus sont conformes aux directives suivantes de la CE:

RED Radio Equipment Directive 2014/53/EU

Angewandte Normen und Verfahren:
Applied norms and rules of procedure:
Normes appliquées et procédures :

EN 55032, EN 55024

Courbevoie 12.06.2017,
Place, Date

Rechtsverbindliche Unterschrift:
Legally binding signature:
Signature autorisée :

B
ot = =
Ludovic Busson Nicolas Bourion
Manager French Customers Worldwide Quality and Environmental Responsible (France)

Die Anhange sind Bestandteil dieser Erklarung.

Diese Erklarung bescheinigt die Ubereinstimmung mit den genannten Richtlinien, beinhaltet jedoch keine Zusicherungvon
Eigenschaften.

Die Sicherheitshinweise der mitgelieferten Produktdokumentation sind zu beachten.

The annexes are integral parts of this declaration.
This declaration certify the conformity to the aforesaid Council Directives, but does not contain any undertaking as to quality.
The security instructions contained in the supplied product documentation must be adhered to.

Les annexes font partie intégrante de cette déclaration.
Cette déclaration certifie la conformité aux directives précitées, mais ne concerne pas les performances.
Les consignes de sécurité contenues dans la documentation fournie doivent étre respectées.
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"€ Hirschmann Car Communication

A VOXX INTERNATIONAL COMPANY

EG Konformitatserklarung
EC declaration of conformity
Déclaration de conformité CE

Hirschmann Car Communication GmbH
Stuttgarter Strasse 45-51
D-72654 Neckartenzlingen

Dokument-Nr. / Document No.: RED_20170612-1

Produkt Liste / Product list:
Ref Hirschmann / Hirschmann ref :

920204x01
920204x02
920204x20
920204x21
920204x51
920204x52
920204x60
920204x61
920204x62

Ref Client / Customer Ref :

96 665 675 80
96 653 638 80
96 663 425 80
96 661 534 80
96 661 543 80
98 016 108 80
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